
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-02 - JAY CEE -
14:07:16.355 1 1:32.151 92.587 66 112 19

14:08:52.359 2 1:36.004 88.871 73 118 19

14:10:30.706 3 1:38.347 86.754 74 114 19

L2-06 - JESSE HAGOORT -
14:07:37.086 1 1:34.832 89.970 49 105 19

14:09:10.106 2 1:33.020 91.722 47 108 19

14:10:43.632 3 1:33.526 91.226 47 107 19

14:12:19.346 4 1:35.714 89.141 53 105 19

14:13:55.096 5 1:35.750 89.107 48 109 19

14:15:28.467 6 1:33.371 91.377 50 110 19

14:17:02.160 7 1:33.693 91.063 46 108 19

14:18:35.683 8 1:33.523 91.229 46 112 19

L3-21 - ED BESON -
14:07:59.253 1 1:35.138 89.680 47 108 19

14:09:35.868 2 1:36.615 88.309 59 111 19

14:11:13.394 3 1:37.526 87.484 64 111 19

14:12:51.681 4 1:38.287 86.807 56 112 19

L3-38 - LEI TIAN -
14:07:51.057 1 1:38.341 86.759 61 116 19

14:09:28.896 2 1:37.839 87.204 71 113 19

14:11:08.017 3 1:39.121 86.077 70 114 19

14:12:44.857 4 1:36.840 88.104 69 115 19

14:14:21.907 5 1:37.050 87.913 69 114 19

14:15:59.614 6 1:37.707 87.322 69 113 19

14:17:38.928 7 1:39.314 85.909 63 115 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
14:07:59.364 1 1:38.678 86.463 51 108 19

14:09:36.455 2 1:37.091 87.876 39 104 19

14:11:14.408 3 1:37.953 87.103 53 109 19

14:12:51.949 4 1:37.541 87.471 51 109 19

L3-34 - PABLO ALVEAR -
14:07:55.816 1 1:38.734 86.414 46 96 19

14:09:35.819 2 1:40.003 85.317 41 99 19

14:11:15.311 3 1:39.492 85.756 41 101 19

14:12:54.212 4 1:38.901 86.268 42 96 19

14:14:32.134 5 1:37.922 87.131 44 98 19

L3-14 - ADAM ROCK -
14:07:41.352 1 1:38.451 86.662 77 115 19

14:09:21.905 2 1:40.553 84.851 85 120 19

14:11:00.939 3 1:39.034 86.152 85 119 19

14:12:38.934 4 1:37.995 87.066 84 119 19

14:14:19.164 5 1:40.230 85.124 66 116 19

14:15:58.727 6 1:39.563 85.694 82 119 19

14:17:42.000 7 1:43.273 82.616 79 117 19

L3-32 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:08:17.547 1 1:42.083 83.579 92 121 19

14:09:57.025 2 1:39.478 85.768 95 121 19

14:11:36.556 3 1:39.531 85.722 90 119 19

14:13:17.223 4 1:40.667 84.755 93 119 19

14:14:56.134 5 1:38.911 86.259 88 122 19

14:16:35.381 6 1:39.247 85.967 93 123 19

14:18:15.010 7 1:39.629 85.638 90 121 19

L3-12 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
14:07:35.097 1 1:43.194 82.679 57 103 19

14:09:16.973 2 1:41.876 83.749 56 103 19

14:10:55.941 3 1:38.968 86.210 52 102 19

14:12:36.591 4 1:40.650 84.769 54 102 19

14:14:17.620 5 1:41.029 84.451 50 103 19

14:15:57.886 6 1:40.266 85.094 57 102 19

14:17:40.807 7 1:42.921 82.899 51 102 19

L3-29 - MIKE CIOBANU -
14:08:13.137 1 1:39.277 85.941 32 83 19



14:09:52.207 2 1:39.070 86.121 28 81 19

14:11:31.180 3 1:38.973 86.205 43 85 19

14:13:10.617 4 1:39.437 85.803 31 82 19

14:14:54.846 5 1:44.229 81.858 30 81 19

14:16:37.523 6 1:42.677 83.096 17 78 19

L3-03 - MITCHELL HALL -
14:07:51.145 1 1:40.993 84.481 78 109 19

14:09:36.474 2 1:45.329 81.003 62 107 19

14:11:18.164 3 1:41.690 83.902 84 111 19

14:12:57.837 4 1:39.673 85.600 85 108 19

14:14:42.445 5 1:44.608 81.562 98 109 19

L3-23 - ZAIYI WANG -
14:08:25.166 1 1:50.089 77.501 33 91 19

14:10:10.248 2 1:45.082 81.194 36 95 19

14:11:50.774 3 1:40.526 84.874 37 96 19

14:13:30.708 4 1:39.934 85.376 37 96 19

14:15:10.736 5 1:40.028 85.296 37 97 19

14:16:50.879 6 1:40.143 85.198 37 96 19

L3-37 - JOE BASTIN -
14:08:14.676 1 1:42.866 82.943 82 116 19

14:09:54.812 2 1:40.136 85.204 86 116 19

14:11:36.197 3 1:41.385 84.154 90 115 19

14:13:19.464 4 1:43.267 82.621 87 116 19

14:15:02.381 5 1:42.917 82.902 80 115 19

14:16:46.243 6 1:43.862 82.147 86 116 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAFFER -
14:08:20.828 1 1:41.748 83.854 31 91 19

14:10:01.211 2 1:40.383 84.994 37 89 19

14:11:42.135 3 1:40.924 84.539 53 87 19

14:13:24.697 4 1:42.562 83.189 30 87 19

14:15:06.086 5 1:41.389 84.151 40 90 19

L3-22 - DAVID STEWARD -
14:07:40.101 1 1:40.917 84.545 49 94 19

14:09:22.620 2 1:42.519 83.224 44 96 19

14:11:03.447 3 1:40.827 84.620 45 97 19

14:12:44.318 4 1:40.871 84.583 46 97 19

14:14:26.363 5 1:42.045 83.610 53 98 19

14:16:08.910 6 1:42.547 83.201 47 95 19

14:17:51.376 7 1:42.466 83.267 47 97 19

L3-45 - DEREK DOWNEY -
14:08:06.143 1 1:48.270 78.803 99 118 19

14:09:51.151 2 1:45.008 81.251 93 114 19

14:11:35.721 3 1:44.570 81.591 98 117 19

14:13:18.730 4 1:43.009 82.828 97 115 19

14:15:01.970 5 1:43.240 82.642 97 116 19

14:16:46.539 6 1:44.569 81.592 100 116 19

L3-36 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:08:53.875 1 1:53.887 74.916 85 105 19

14:10:44.093 2 1:50.218 77.410 85 106 19

14:12:35.203 3 1:51.110 76.789 70 105 19

14:14:19.044 4 1:43.841 82.164 65 107 19

14:16:02.093 5 1:43.049 82.796 78 106 19

14:17:46.209 6 1:44.116 81.947 84 106 19

L3-52 - JISHENG LIU -
14:08:52.788 1 1:49.711 77.768 13 74 19

14:10:39.687 2 1:46.899 79.814 29 73 19

14:12:22.984 3 1:43.297 82.597 27 72 19

14:14:08.097 4 1:45.113 81.170 18 82 19

14:15:56.962 5 1:48.865 78.372 32 71 19

14:17:40.931 6 1:43.969 82.063 22 74 19

L3-44 - JOE LACROIX -
14:08:48.885 1 1:48.884 78.359 67 106 19

14:10:34.662 2 1:45.777 80.660 44 101 19

14:12:19.129 3 1:44.467 81.672 70 108 19

14:14:02.590 4 1:43.461 82.466 69 105 19

14:15:47.411 5 1:44.821 81.396 70 108 19

14:17:32.722 6 1:45.311 81.017 77 104 19

L3-48 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
14:08:32.689 1 1:43.474 82.455 78 113 19



14:10:21.878 2 1:49.189 78.140 69 110 19

14:12:10.388 3 1:48.510 78.629 71 108 19

14:13:59.930 4 1:49.542 77.888 77 113 19

14:15:46.075 5 1:46.145 80.381 79 112 19

14:17:31.968 6 1:45.893 80.572 68 113 19

L3-13 - ARASH AKARAGIAN -
14:08:48.236 1 1:48.413 78.699 50 97 19

14:10:34.642 2 1:46.406 80.183 44 95 19

14:12:21.508 3 1:46.866 79.838 49 90 19

14:14:05.173 4 1:43.665 82.304 41 99 19

14:15:54.555 5 1:49.382 78.002 51 94 19

L3-15 - DAVID TOCCO -
14:07:59.334 1 1:43.707 82.270 41 85 19

L3-11 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:09:25.113 1 1:47.588 79.303 57 107 19

14:11:11.133 2 1:46.020 80.475 60 105 19

14:12:57.146 3 1:46.013 80.481 56 109 19

14:14:43.046 4 1:45.900 80.567 62 101 19

14:16:30.006 5 1:46.960 79.768 59 106 19

14:18:14.191 6 1:44.185 81.893 62 103 19

L3-18 - KEVIN CHEN -
14:08:44.280 1 1:47.600 79.294 48 77 19

14:10:32.243 2 1:47.963 79.027 28 76 19

14:12:19.481 3 1:47.238 79.561 21 76 19

14:14:07.942 4 1:48.461 78.664 23 70 19

14:15:57.094 5 1:49.152 78.166 17 69 19

14:17:46.501 6 1:49.407 77.984 24 76 19

L3-24 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
14:08:31.719 1 1:47.458 79.398 48 104 19

14:10:20.759 2 1:49.040 78.247 53 102 19

14:12:11.460 3 1:50.701 77.072 49 102 19

L3-16 - RANDALL THOMAS -
14:08:28.363 1 1:52.706 75.701 65 99 19

14:10:19.168 2 1:50.805 77.000 66 98 19

14:12:07.378 3 1:48.210 78.847 65 98 19

14:13:55.366 4 1:47.988 79.009 67 99 19

14:15:43.873 5 1:48.507 78.631 67 99 19

14:17:32.163 6 1:48.290 78.788 69 101 19

L3-26 - LIN YUAN -
14:08:28.683 1 1:53.793 74.978 71 92 19

14:10:20.191 2 1:51.508 76.515 63 103 19

14:12:09.794 3 1:49.603 77.845 58 105 19

14:13:59.312 4 1:49.518 77.905 53 102 19

L3-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:08:53.205 1 1:53.800 74.974 83 102 19

14:10:44.245 2 1:51.040 76.837 66 100 19

14:12:37.181 3 1:52.936 75.547 85 103 19

14:14:29.869 4 1:52.688 75.713 75 100 19

14:16:20.058 5 1:50.189 77.431 90 106 19

14:18:12.124 6 1:52.066 76.134 89 104 19

L3-40 - WAYLON DENO -
14:08:26.419 1 1:57.125 72.845 15 57 19

14:10:25.824 2 1:59.405 71.454 14 60 19

14:12:23.424 3 1:57.600 72.551 22 62 19

14:14:19.720 4 1:56.296 73.365 17 56 19

14:16:15.163 5 1:55.443 73.907 23 61 19

14:18:11.579 6 1:56.416 73.289 19 60 19

L3-20 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
14:10:45.604 1 4:11.051 33.985 79 117 19

Fastrack Riders
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